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o ONLINE
The Situation is Getting Bad to Worse

Due to:-

» Coronavirus Lockdown

» Stay at Home
» No Business ,No Job, No Income

» Regular Expenses are as it is....

» Price Hike of all Goods

"y ,
__ ‘OWhat is the Solution?
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FIND PLATF¢
v'"Work from Home.

v'Do Smart Work.
v'Go in Digital World.
v’ Start Helping Others.

v’ Build Your Network.

v'Become The Best Trainer. (.
¥ Helping + Earning Platform The Best Platform is.....

— www.loyoonline.com




Welcome to Loyo Online
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The Company With A
Strong Foundation
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=5 Loyo Online

Company Registration on 2020 Incorporation Certified
February Company on 2020 February

Online Shoppe Started on 2020 Cross the 1 Lakh Customers on
April 2022 April

Grocery Supply Started on 2022 Pin code wise Agency Stores
August Started on 2023 June

Taluk Warehouse Started on Cross the 1.5 Lakh Customers on
2023 June 2023 July



ZLOYO | oy0 ONLINE VISION 2025

SUPER FRANCHISE FRANCHISE
FRANCHISE HUB HUB STORE

ok i DISTRICT WISE -~

PINCODE WISE

bIMCODE MIZE
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Who we are




(How to associate with the Company?)

P PRODUCTS
any Product from | |

15t Purchase Bucket
@1200 | or more & Start More thjv?tﬁoa:rtgts)t:roducts
your Earnings With

15t Purchase Products
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FIRST

PURCHASE

PRODUCTS

FIRST

PURCHASE
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+  JOINING +
RS. 1200/-
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:
Income
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RS. 100/-
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RS. 200/- (PER PAR)

1:1 Ratio

2 Direct Monetary 1 Left
20 Pair Per Day Capping

(Next Business any forward)

1 Right

You
Py
o
- -
w e
Left Right
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FAST TRACK INCOME

You
v,
¥ 110 Left 110 Right = 5000/-
A (ID Active with in 7 days)
v v
| &
Left = 110 Right = 110
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. ° i
-\ TRAVEL FUND INCOME /

( NO TIME LIMIT )

1. 250 Left 250 Right 5000/- One Time
2. 500 Left 500 Right 10000/- One Time
3. 1000 Left 1000 Right 20000/- One Time
4, 2500 Left 2500 Right 30000/- One Time
5. 7500 Left 7500 Right 50000/- One Time
6. 15000 Left 15000 Right 100000/- One Time
7. 40000 Left 40000 Right 200000/- One Time
8. 100000 Left 100000 Right 500000/- One Time
9. 1000000 Left 1000000 Right 1500000/- One Time

.
A A IV A VAL A\'AA“II“

i — WWW.10YOGOoniiine€.Ccom
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REWARD INCOME

( NO TIME LIMIT )

1. 100 Left 100 Right Mobile Android

2. 300 Left 300 Right Tablet

3. 500 Left 500 Right Laptop

4, 800 Left 800 Right Bike (Down Payment 50,000/-)
5. 3000 Left 3000 Right Car (Down Payment 1,00,000/-)

*Note:-Rewards Income Product Next
www.loyoonline.com




PURCHASE INCOME

AASHIRVAAD

FORTIFIED CHAKKI ATTA
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gfLOYO PURCHASE INCOME

o ONLINE
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LEVEL

“EBd B B B

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

TOTA

CUSTOMER

2
4
8
16
32
64
128
256
512
1024
2048
4096
8192
16384
32768
65536
131072
262144
524288

1048576
L=2,097,152

~

2%
1.5%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%

i
RE-PURCHASE INCOME

INCOME

©

<)

20 LEVEL
NO CAPPING
NO TIME LIMIT

Note:-
i.
ii.
iii.

e —

Total Income Detection = 35%

5% TDS

10% Admin
20% Repurchase

TOTAL = 35%
T —

17.5% Income Distribution
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Loyo online (ONLINE PORTAL)
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LOYO ONLINE SHOPPING

ORTAL :
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Make a Demsmn Today
to)Do;something

Wonderful W|th You
i) > -
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2 Time in a month Payout

One Email Three id or one mobile three id
Minimum Withdrawal 600Rs.

Withdrawal Date:- 1,15 per month
2Direct Compulsory one left one right 1:1
Admin Charge 10% Tds 5%

20% repurchase deduction
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Thank \l_(ou!
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